
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 30, 2024 8-Ball Open

02202 Hawg Wild
FROM : 

4

5

4

3

5

4

5

95363

94297

96355

31387

93601

11990

97790

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8502

Livingston, Jerry

East, Steve

Wildman, Michael

Jay, Alicia

Albert, Raymond

Rich, Emily

Shannon, Lacy

02206 8 Up
FROM : 

6

4

4

3

3

4

4

80181

80171

43079

72619

80371

80246

93547

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8301

Golden, Rodney

Golden, Rebecca

Brown, April

Goodridge, Tom

Fordham, Jesse

Maddox, Justin

Easter, Todd

02207 The Deplorables
FROM : 

4

5

5

5

7

5

3

6

67304

01308

66210

01279

21674

93783

80470

82981

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8106

Pemberton, Michael

Waid, Melissa

Horne, Brett

Biddy, Bryan

Davis, Todd

Bence, Turk

Henderson, John

Prine, James

02404 All Cued Up
FROM : 

7

5

3

5

2

2

6

5

00778

80036

73091

98157

80279

12264

02796

31588

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 8101

Cribbs, Rick

Crowder, Don

Jayne, Holly

Jayne, Richard

Phillips, Krista

Crowder, Donna

Kimbrell, One

Pissanos, Nicole

02405 The Short Strokers
FROM : 

6

6

4

4

4

4

3

3

63095

94075

49182

91210

31466

30859

96818

41280

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 8403

Payton, Justin

Culver, David

Bonds, Zachary

Guyton, Ashley

Pressley, Joe

McDaniel, Jesse

Gore, Jeanne

Carter, Dana

02408 Fish Out Of Water
FROM : 

4

5

5

3

5

5

3

4

96365

74406

95780

90172

71466

92151

21694

91821

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 8502

Tubbs, Roger

Clark, Jason

Tiller, Barry

Clark, Rebecca

Crumly, Timothy

Eady, Kenneth

Earle, Jeremy

Fox, Jason

03103 Outcasts
FROM : 

5

3

4

4

3

3

6

6

82066

74929

10619

80045

75418

84920

30776

29912

Skl Number Name

Dora, AL

O 8205

Kerklin Jr., Thomas

Madison, Jennifer

Brown, Tamra

Jarvis, Jeff

Cappetti, Darrell

Woods, Amanda

Kimbrell, Tim

Liston, Joshua

03104 Hustlers 2 NV
FROM : 

5

7

4

6

4

2

3

4

71674

96003

11972

10473

87215

62796

82295

71377

Skl Number Name

Dora, AL

O 8103

Allred, Joseph

McPherson, Shannon

Nichols, Allen

Davis, David

Allred, Kayla

Isbell, Taylor

Allred, Jaden

Williams, Jeremy

04301 The Cafe Misfits
FROM : 

5

5

5

4

6

3

2

3

92442

09188

72114

09089

12872

40773

80511

69316

Skl Number Name

Adger, AL

O 8505

Odom, Jason

Majors, Darren

Christian, Darin

McDaniel, Jason

Antonio, Norman

Antonio, Heather

Smallwood, Julia

Cooper, Gordon

04302 River Cafe Rednecks
FROM : 

6

4

2

6

6

4

5

2

99040

99280

60159

52666

80442

80472

60928

80502

Skl Number Name

Adger, AL

O 8303

Garris, Mike

Odom, Marla

Shoemaker, Diane

Thrasher, Richard

Taylor, Tristian

Nail, Mairabella

McDaniel, Danny

McDaniel, Karen

04303 3 Seashells
FROM : 

4

3

5

6

4

5

6

3

82182

11583

92707

67284

96625

11291

02796

62788

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 8206

Eslami, Christian

Eslami, Jessica

Gudknecht, Amanda

Lovelace, William

Hankins, Jacquelyn

Maye Jr., Tony

Kimbrell, One

Stano, Ashley

04304 Hat Tricks
FROM : 

7

5

3

6

3

5

5

2

00778

12267

67820

93678

11983

91754

92214

76104

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 8408

Cribbs, Rick

Hargett, Greg

Guy, Christy

Osborn, Steven

Osborn, Jamie

Higgins, Shawn

Williams, Josh

Higgins, Jennifer

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 30, 2024 8-Ball Open

81105 Help Wanted
FROM : 

5

6

4

4

5

4

3

7

49305

97457

80170

07162

80466

53075

96221

01633

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8201

Morris, Mary

Morris, Jennifer

Talerico, Tonia

Goodson, Vicki

Saylor, Timothy

Saylor, Autumn

Pledger, David

Fendley, Steve

81107 Laid Back
FROM : 

7

6

4

5

3

3

7

4

99057

96162

27622

12290

11022

84219

79423

12300

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8208

Burnett, Aaron

Leal, Laura

Glass, Kristie

Smith, Sara

Moore, Tabitha

Stephens, Ruth

Edwards, Terry

Taylor, Robert

81109 Constantly Off
FROM : 

5

7

3

5

5

6

2

4

62096

98899

01298

01507

24992

95872

50285

10247

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8303

Duncan, Wendy

Pike, David

Lane, Diane

Lane, Kelly

Duncan, Aaron

Risner, Jason

Pike, Nicole

Reed, Kristel

81110 Triple Threat
FROM : 

7

6

4

6

2

5

4

3

99044

40287

82887

61263

30295

09239

73003

92515

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8108

Hulsey, Sean

Hatcher, Matt

Tucker, Brenna

Jackson Sr., Paul

Jackson, Lorianne

Morrison, Kristina

Bartlett, Allyson

White, Brenda

81113 Yellow Hammers
FROM : 

7

7

3

3

5

3

5

4

98838

91281

21484

87016

91610

30382

21901

80086

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8105

Nguyen, Johnny

Rosas-Hueramo, Manuel

Nguyen, Michelle

Nguyen, Tom

Nguyen, Jimmy

Garcia, Mariano

Cruz, Jose

Vo, Duy

81702 Nothing Bad Happened
FROM : 

5

7

6

3

4

3

3

4

95768

11209

11663

90928

85123

80107

89777

51294

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8202

Rawlings Jr, Danny

Denny, Zachary

Johnson, Christopher

Waldrop, Mallory

Daniels, James

Hodo, Mary

Rawlings, Ashley

Roberts, Travis

81714 Stacked Deck
FROM : 

7

3

7

5

2

4

3

5

04013

41280

42979

42878

07982

72031

72282

04591

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8401

Carter, Thomas

Carter, Dana

Ireland, Lance

Ireland, Christy

Griffin-Bates, Chryseis

Rhodes, John

Allgood, Jennifer

Bates, Brandon

82101 Rackball
FROM : 

6

4

4

5

4

4

4

3

01523

70393

79060

89942

12543

16200

80446

21401

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8302

Heatherly, David

Heatherly, Jonathon

Nguyen, Samuel

Morgan, Weldon

Carter, Huel

Land, Graham

Fondren, Ryan

Baker, Cedric

82107 Y Sho Up
FROM : 

5

4

5

3

5

4

3

2

97037

12570

98222

71185

51990

10498

32282

08891I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8206

Pickett, Gerson

Smith, Lawrence

Mitchell Jr, Paul

Mitchell, Rachel

Crum, Carlos

Doyle, Donald

Henderson, Joel

Collins, Kimberly

82202 Biker Trash
FROM : 

5

4

4

4

3

7

3

95020

93903

80175

98162

92213

80151

12301I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8203

Lilly, Leigh

Pitts, Anthony

Broom, Stephen

Miller, Roger

Miller, Karen

Harris, Jonathan

Halbert, Alan

82207 Team Terrifying
FROM : 

4

3

7

4

3

3

5

6

21591

90731

02235

88402

12059

80498

99213

01551

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8207

Brown, Brian

Speakman, Alexandria

Keplinger, Daryl

Velez, Nathan

Moon, Brent

Moss, Rob

Rocker, Walter

Caldwell, Steve

82208 Diamond Cutters
FROM : 

5

5

7

4

4

3

4

4

95693

30801

91389

91455

31778

30278

24901

01831

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8404

George, Jeff

Birchfield, Zachary

Dozier, Adam

Dozier, Tiffany

Birchfield, Joshua

Birchfield, Kendra

Cornett, Emily

West, Bobby

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 30, 2024 8-Ball Open

82209 Was That Defense?
FROM : 

5

6

4

5

7

3

5

80466

97457

53075

49305

00368

80370

30788

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8208

Saylor, Timothy

Morris, Jennifer

Saylor, Autumn

Morris, Mary

Johnson, Jason

Alvis, Wendy

Langford, Samuel

82211 The Outlaws
FROM : 

5

3

3

5

7

4

3

91662

79620

20396

21077

12396

84320

80345

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8308

Myers, Butch

Witte, Katherine

Sweet, Michael

Simpson, Jeffrey

Butler, Peyton

Motley, Ashley

Willoughby, Amie

82301 Kick This!
FROM : 

6

7

6

5

4

2

3

4

92840

95763

03104

11357

03948

61763

51876

61669

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8202

Newby, Wade

Kitterman, Brett

Smith, Paul

Fisher, Robert

Hutchins, Kim

Panter, Lorrie

Moore, Kerri

Moates, Mark

82303 FTW!
FROM : 

7

5

3

5

4

5

3

3

07986

92707

09912

96627

92527

91018

22793

94419

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8405

Jasper, Tyler

Gudknecht, Amanda

Fitts, Gloria

Sutterlin, Ricky

Woods, Gary

Fitts, David

Dempsey, Patrick

Huynh, Tiffany

82502 Lights Out
FROM : 

5

7

6

5

3

5

3

3

99846

91412

91390

92727

63059

80512

11699

11796

Skl Number Name

Alabaster, AL

O 8101

Hamilton, Henry

Williams, Bobby

Haygood, Javier

Jemison, Vaunzcea

Sherrer, Joyce

Jusino, Adam

Jemison, DeVaun

Abdulhaqq, Adisa

82602 NEXT!
FROM : 

5

3

7

5

4

5

3

4

80300

37911

22735

67262

78512

03887

80450

50196

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8507

Jalbert, Russell

Pearson, Valoree

Pearson, Paul

Merchant, Steve

Khoja, Imran

Brown, Benjamin

Arnold, Eric

Azam, Moeez

82603 Ed's Million Fireflies
FROM : 

5

6

4

4

4

4

5

6

10194

21647

96254

70972

03296

12180

80359

92439

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8503

Harris, Alexander

Pruitt, Walter

Watkins, Joe

Bruce, Jon

Marchant, Bowen

Pruitt, Kenneth

Westfall, Dylan

Piatt, Darrell

82805 Glass Breakers
FROM : 

7

5

4

7

4

5

3

3

11119

90495

73003

80021

80468

80447

89301

10186

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8501

Glass, Michael H.

Snyder, William

Bartlett, Allyson

White, Johnathan

Treubig, Isabella

Gardner, Matthew

Patterson, Divonte

Ellis, David

82806 Stacked & Racked
FROM : 

6

7

5

6

6

3

4

3

01478

98878

92536

52091

98728

97225

30966

98127

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8304

Alford, James

Mohr, Rob

Verant, Jason

Alford, Charles

Mardis, Scott

Stephens, Savanna

Stephens, Lee

Stephens, Kaelin

82808 Touched It!
FROM : 

5

7

3

4

3

4

7

3

92614

81659

42570

09960

31168

22650

93758

12235

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8306

Calhoun, George

Holcomb, Tim

Holcomb, Janel

Deason, Joshua

Revilla, Tammy

Holderness, Lary

George, Greg

Kendrick, Karen

82810 No $ense
FROM : 

4

5

4

3

5

5

4

4

82875

92620

90381

42794

01507

92272

61853

11307

I

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8606

Garrett, Krystoffer

Bailey, Ramaade

Huggins, Anquan

Dinsmore, Jessica

Lane, Kelly

Merritt, Michael

York, Bobby

Merritt, Kim

82812 Dysfunktional
FROM : 

6

4

6

4

7

3

3

7

93411

93533

31793

32692

99044

80222

80134

80213

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8302

Burnett, Jessica Martin

Jones, Michelle

Payant, Hunter

Lancaster, Hunter

Hulsey, Sean

Screws, Jamie

Doaks, Anna

Bartlett, Zack

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 30, 2024 8-Ball Open

83103 Complete Anonymity
FROM : 

5

4

3

5

6

4

5

4

78202

42673

31168

11074

94279

78512

67262

80195

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8605

Madison, Erin

Howard, Cheryl

Revilla, Tammy

Franklin, Eddie Bo

Betts, William

Khoja, Imran

Merchant, Steve

Hinds, Ryan

83302 L.A.G!
FROM : 

7

5

7

6

5

4

5

3

08794

11388

64992

87170

12120

31586

42595

20468

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8106

Chu, Molly

Namors, Corey

Pearman, Justin

Cole, Brian

Gill, Sydnie

Combs, Sharryl

Helveston, Miranda

Perkins, Tyrone

83304 Rack & Roll
FROM : 

5

7

4

4

5

4

5

3

04250

11209

04270

82949

70301

80415

80436

80418

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8507

Dorn, Vann

Denny, Zachary

Williams, Lisa

Vance, Harry

Edgar, Joseph

Cooley, Marie

Hand, Christian

MacNaughton, Dustin

83309 Thunder & Lightning
FROM : 

7

3

6

3

6

4

5

3

09476

17753

68241

22078

98908

49711

82697

09109I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8401

Barnes, Mike

Barnes, Margie

Rodriguez, Johnny

Rodriguez, Geneva

Merritte, Derrick

Crawford, Deberah

Holladay, Dalton

Johnson, Harry

83401 White On Rice
FROM : 

6

7

3

4

3

7

4

3

93584

95078

05792

10139

41587

92602

83394

19311

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8306

Lin, Sebastian

Nguyen, Khoa

Huynh, Amy

Hoang, Johnny

Ward, Phuong

Huynh, Johnny

Ford, Bennie

Phan, Nam

83402 That's What She Said
FROM : 

7

4

3

5

4

4

6

3

23237

11288

19131

78828

12154

80536

13188

38921

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8105

Selbrede, David

Waldon, Richard

Hein, Kristen

Rouse, Derrick

Ward, James

Threatt, Michael

Bishop, Ryan

Bishop, Jennifer

83403 Amber Alert!
FROM : 

4

7

4

7

7

3

3

3

40399

11119

27622

99057

04015

10186

89301

51675

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8505

Fritz-Fry, Heather

Glass, Michael H.

Glass, Kristie

Burnett, Aaron

Simpson, James

Ellis, David

Patterson, Divonte

Fowler, Candice

83407 Sicarios
FROM : 

6

5

5

6

5

7

5

3

92616

30358

80121

95491

21901

91281

80422

22674

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8405

Medina, Jesus

Medina, Vicente

Gibson, Shae

Leiva, Ricardo

Cruz, Jose

Rosas-Hueramo, Manuel

Leiva, Julian

Webster, Desiree

83408 Pick Pockets
FROM : 

4

4

6

4

3

5

6

4

92465

99278

32381

89121

32183

61383

02488

91210

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8501

Stanley, Kristopher

Mann, Madeleine

Nguyen, Hai

Daffre, Sergio

Stanley, Margaret

Plummer, Christopher

Scoggins, Billy

Guyton, Ashley

83501 Move The Ding-Ding
FROM : 

3

4

6

3

3

4

4

7

18891

95803

95542

90816

72683

92504

03595

99057

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8604

Day, Mary

Griggs, Mary

Franklin, Evan

Harris, Devin

Bailey, Katherine

Jones, Kelly

Stewart, Beth

Burnett, Aaron

83504 Let's Get It On
FROM : 

5

6

6

3

4

5

6

3

11870

01075

02920

31943

11262

01730

71804

73209

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8203

Talerico, Michael

Clemmons, Neil

White, Kyong

Dixon, Rebecca

Gill, Dewey

Chandler, Jay

Talerico, Mace

Sennamon, Constance

83506 Rackless and Ruthless
FROM : 

7

5

5

3

4

5

5

3

01463

21977

80336

80328

32980

09485

30564

20384I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8606

Kolter, Mike

Kolter, Michelle

Langford, Chester

Langford, Tracy

Carroll, Alicia

Carroll, Matthew

Goodson, Martin

Jones, Candice

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 30, 2024 8-Ball Open

83601 The Wizards Of Odds
FROM : 

5

4

7

5

6

3

3

4

60367

07959

82390

91018

80155

09912

93703

78112

Skl Number Name

Alabaster, AL

O 8308

Lanzarotta, Jeffery

Lanzarotta, Joyce

Hall, Justin

Fitts, David

Dials, Leslie

Fitts, Gloria

McCarter, Inesha

Allen, Robert

83702 Binga Banga Bunga
FROM : 

7

6

5

3

3

3

3

6

09968

31992

80444

80454

72463

50362

51231

31692

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8508

Lyon, Jeremy

Lyon, Alex

Farley III, James

Farley Jr, James

Duffel, Christopher

Green, Daniel

Deneke, Thomas

Whitten, Jackson

83706 Hot Shots
FROM : 

7

3

6

6

5

4

3

4

00368

80370

12067

94919

07367

21591

90731

80508

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8607

Johnson, Jason

Alvis, Wendy

Littleton, David

Alvis, Dallas

Johnson, Eddie

Brown, Brian

Speakman, Alexandria

Stewart, Tina

83801 Top Shots
FROM : 

7

5

4

4

5

3

3

3

00778

80036

47051

11307

92272

73091

67820

17751

Skl Number Name

Bessemer, AL

O 8108

Cribbs, Rick

Crowder, Don

Snider Jr., Edwin

Merritt, Kim

Merritt, Michael

Jayne, Holly

Guy, Christy

Young, Crystal

83803 This isn't Quidditch?
FROM : 

5

7

2

6

2

3

6

4

45710

03537

22667

10970

53190

89101

63095

03613

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 8207

Latham, Ammie

Raney, Eddie

Ingram, Rebecca

Ingram, Jeffrey

Ballew, Kaitlin

Clark, Jesika

Payton, Justin

Johnston, Rodney

83805 DO UC SAND??? I DO LOL
FROM : 

4

6

6

3

4

5

5

5

42286

98565

75610

62787

19579

11964

81669

86915

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 8307

Gilbert, Lance

Bartlett, Tracy

Bartlett, Cynthia

Kelly, Thomas

Penny, Sandra

Nicholas, Denver

Schwarz Sr, Brian

Nicholas, Mary

83806 The Drunk Monkies
FROM : 

6

6

3

3

2

7

2

4

81167

91945

71201

79029

84302

98327

72989

71976

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 8607

Griffis, Todd

Murray, Patrick

Griffis, Jodi

McDonald, Amanda

Goodwin, Kellie

Hood, Robert

Webb, Tamara

Lambert, John

83807 Clearance Rack
FROM : 

6

3

6

3

6

3

6

5

92651

90884

83647

40773

12872

39421

80442

93681

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 8601

Adams, Joey

Adams, Della

Sanderson, Richard

Antonio, Heather

Antonio, Norman

Helms, Lyrica

Taylor, Tristian

Pierson, Sharon

83810 Cue Phoria
FROM : 

5

7

2

6

4

3

4

3

32677

91308

62696

01757

10247

95448

80577

80157

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 8204

Price, James

Bruner, Eric

Rivera, Wittany

Price, Julie

Reed, Kristel

Squires, Donna

Nail, Nick

Carver, Brandy

84101 Pocket Change
FROM : 

4

6

7

3

4

4

5

6

27622

91572

80213

74920

02223

12167

02789

12098

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8601

Glass, Kristie

Schroeder, Jeffrey

Bartlett, Zack

Shaw, Heather

Gumapac, Taylor

Shaw, Robert

Oddo, Patricia

Gumapac, Kevin

84107 Shots & Giggles
FROM : 

5

4

4

6

7

3

2

6

04464

98274

11262

51172

93758

10167

10197

91486

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8603

Casey, Chris

Casey, Lisa

Gill, Dewey

Greer, Jason

George, Greg

Carlson, Jennifer

Carlson, Mae

Morrison, David

84108 Smoke & Hope
FROM : 

6

6

3

4

5

3

3

4

01106

02273

03756

02313

03720

10186

92622

87954

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8503

Patterson, James

Ridlehoover, Johnny

Cooke, Danielle

Patterson, Amy

Brogan, Kenny

Ellis, David

Nations, Angela

Nations, Bryan

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 30, 2024 8-Ball Open

84203 Bird's of a Feather
FROM : 

6

4

5

4

4

4

2

4

03705

03430

98146

47051

74231

70174

90577

09960

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8102

Snider, Bubba

Snider, Samantha

Warren, Craig

Snider Jr., Edwin

Warren, Amanda

Devenyns, Christopher

Devenyns, Angela

Deason, Joshua

84204 Granny's Baby Sharks
FROM : 

6

3

7

4

3

3

5

2

82779

40178

00701

05768

72282

80427

80447

80482I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8407

White, Terry

Dugger, Amanda

Pang, Wai

Cornelius, John

Allgood, Jennifer

Sulser, Kaleigh

Gardner, Matthew

Smothers, Shelby

84205 Badenuf
FROM : 

7

7

4

5

3

4

4

3

99057

11119

62087

10288

80222

73003

93533

11983

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8506

Burnett, Aaron

Glass, Michael H.

Bui, Julie

Eldridge, Hannah

Screws, Jamie

Bartlett, Allyson

Jones, Michelle

Osborn, Jamie

84208 Any Pocket, Anytime
FROM : 

5

6

3

4

7

5

3

2

05051

13188

38921

80468

61520

80087

92797

80094

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8104

Treubig, Mark

Bishop, Ryan

Bishop, Jennifer

Treubig, Isabella

Anderson, Dalton

Blessing, Shawn

Anderson, Monica

Kellogg, Laurie

84301 Mama Said
FROM : 

6

5

5

3

2

6

3

5

04450

02602

04235

92515

92516

21482

09258

72182

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8201

Dangiolillo, Aaron

Pyle, Josh

White, Bayonne

White, Brenda

Smith, Marshall

Swinford, Christopher

Adams, Jeffery

Ephraim, Isaac

84307 Urban Achievers
FROM : 

6

6

4

5

4

4

6

2

00992

00810

98292

98245

50368

51582

87170

31781

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8305

Campbell, Phillip

Elia, Robert

Faull, William

Reardon, Eric

Feyling, Arne

Feyling, Nyamjav

Cole, Brian

Donati, Amanda

85301 Bama Ballers
FROM : 

6

5

4

4

5

5

5

2

10207

95881

99280

80264

80190

02124

00372

19946

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8603

Pair, Jacky

Odom, Rusty

Odom, Marla

Widner, Beth

Belcher, Thomas

Romero, Adrienne

Murphy, Geoffrey

Simpson, Brittany

85305 Sticks N Racks
FROM : 

6

4

5

3

4

6

2

3

01757

82875

32677

80157

10247

73164

80506

83109

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8205

Price, Julie

Garrett, Krystoffer

Price, James

Carver, Brandy

Reed, Kristel

Smothers, Thomas

Carver, Linda

Honeycutt, Robert

85308 Have Faith
FROM : 

4

6

4

5

6

4

3

4

71275

72221

80248

80092

97119

68435

92378

10470

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8407

Stojak, Callie

Stojak, Richard

Tibbetts, Jim

Martinez-Martinez, Julio Cesar

America, Maycon

Clay, David

Bennett, Courtney

Snow, Dwight

85401 Pool Dawgs
FROM : 

3

5

4

4

3

5

6

2

99116

94646

49711

93800

42096

52196

28021

41493

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8104

Cleaver, Dollie

Cleaver, Brian

Crawford, Deberah

Madison, Dwayne

Parnell, Madison

Cleaver, Tanner

Woods, Gary

Wooldridge, Sarah

85410 Rack Runners
FROM : 

5

5

4

3

7

3

6

56141

91101

29521

12235

09476

17753

01120

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8305

Shepherd, David

Simmons, William

Simmons, Ruth

Kendrick, Karen

Barnes, Mike

Barnes, Margie

Mann Jr., Victor

85412 NoOdLeZ~N~CrAcKaZ
FROM : 

6

6

3

5

4

4

6

3

03555

93584

41587

92847

91366

62888

32381

12792

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8103

Hill, Heath

Lin, Sebastian

Ward, Phuong

Truong, Sang

Ho, Tommy

Techarakpong, Tongchana

Nguyen, Hai

Phan, Phuong

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 30, 2024 8-Ball Open

85413 Baby Got Rack
FROM : 

7

4

3

6

5

5

2

3

04013

92848

41280

96194

02886

04591

07982

72282

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8408

Carter, Thomas

Bononia, Sarah

Carter, Dana

Bononia, Brent

Carter, Lane

Bates, Brandon

Griffin-Bates, Chryseis

Allgood, Jennifer

85501 Kristie's Kids
FROM : 

4

5

6

7

4

4

5

3

27622

01730

96209

93758

03669

11262

02789

84219

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8602

Glass, Kristie

Chandler, Jay

Head, Donald

George, Greg

Calhoun, Timothy

Gill, Dewey

Oddo, Patricia

Stephens, Ruth

85503 Clean Livin'
FROM : 

5

5

6

3

7

7

4

3

12290

91736

20180

18921

91909

11119

73003

89301

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8508

Smith, Sara

Hooten, Samantha

Mitchell, Peter

Mitchell, Shawna

Hooten II, Michael

Glass, Michael H.

Bartlett, Allyson

Patterson, Divonte

85504 Battle Bots
FROM : 

4

3

5

5

6

5

3

4

07959

09912

91018

60367

80155

80473

82087

78112

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8301

Lanzarotta, Joyce

Fitts, Gloria

Fitts, David

Lanzarotta, Jeffery

Dials, Leslie

Robinson, Taurean

Allen, Lashonda

Allen, Robert

85506 Dysfunctional Family
FROM : 

4

6

7

4

3

2

6

6

02223

98565

80213

12167

74920

77005

12098

75610

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8608

Gumapac, Taylor

Bartlett, Tracy

Bartlett, Zack

Shaw, Robert

Shaw, Heather

Moody, Melanie

Gumapac, Kevin

Bartlett, Cynthia

85507 Rogue 8/9
FROM : 

7

3

6

2

5

6

3

3

95858

80130

80022

68526

93886

61263

21794

80419

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8404

Powers, Kenneth

Waters, Jeannette

Simpson, Jesse

Simpson, Amy

Anderson, Jonathan

Jackson Sr., Paul

Hodo, Lonnie

Carter, Chris

85701 A for Effort
FROM : 

6

4

4

3

5

7

3

3

92601

01189

93009

32883

42878

42979

49301

80376

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8604

Gibson, Buzzy

Davis, Natalie

Bonds, Andreia

Askew, Kasey

Ireland, Christy

Ireland, Lance

Cooper, Clayton

Petty, Taylor

85705 Is This 8 or 9?
FROM : 

5

4

3

6

3

3

3

4

92455

91113

20876

92066

90351

60379

52077

52786I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8102

Clements, David

Gothard, Kimberly

Yeager, Martin

Baumeister, Jonathan

Baumeister, Robert

Simpson, James

Clements, Margaret

Luster, Geromy

85711 Untouchables
FROM : 

4

4

6

3

7

3

4

4

91991

92789

99615

41797

01241

80347

20209

92527

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8504

Wood, Rachel

South Graham, Tara

Cruso, Nickolas

Freeman, Haley

Summers, Greg

Edwards, David

Cruso, Jake

Woods, Gary

85801 BI-POOLAR
FROM : 

6

6

3

4

2

7

4

3

72570

93549

27118

72968

60572

92373

19669

47305

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 8506

Miller, Paul

Graham, Clayton

Poppo, Shelley

Davies, Samuel

Miller, Candy

Rowe, Austin

Hill, Terry

Bernard, Michael

85802 All Broke Up 2.0
FROM : 

6

5

3

6

5

5

3

5

92651

93681

90884

92478

04162

04582

51320

04191

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 8608

Adams, Joey

Pierson, Sharon

Adams, Della

Sylvester, Bobby

Childers, Barbara

Barnette, R Annette

Adams, Aubrey

Childers, Donald

85803 Pool Hall Junkies
FROM : 

4

4

3

4

6

5

6

3

04183

80680

71486

92034

00775

81669

83647

11061

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 8602

Beasley, Stephanie

Williams, Scott

Wydemon, Jennifer

Richardson, William

Tortorici, Frank

Schwarz Sr, Brian

Sanderson, Richard

Marchant, Jadon

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 30, 2024 8-Ball Open

85805 Felt Junkies
FROM : 

6

4

4

4

7

2

4

5

78269

30859

04172

29519

80128

57170

92396

10288

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 8402

Nation, Chris

McDaniel, Jesse

Phillips, Shelby

Wright, Ashley

Wright, Kenneth

Nation, Kathy

Helms, Jessica

Eldridge, Hannah

87301 The Will To Thrill!
FROM : 

3

5

7

7

2

5

4

6

03999

04162

94074

23237

04025

04191

11262

11102

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8204

Kirkpatrick, Heather

Childers, Barbara

Kirkpatrick, Zane

Selbrede, David

Vines, Shannon

Childers, Donald

Gill, Dewey

Wehby, Dain

87303 Just Bring It!
FROM : 

7

6

4

6

3

7

4

3

11119

51172

27622

20180

31943

98732

73003

18921

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8504

Glass, Michael H.

Greer, Jason

Glass, Kristie

Mitchell, Peter

Dixon, Rebecca

White, Craig

Bartlett, Allyson

Mitchell, Shawna

87305 Family Matters
FROM : 

4

6

6

6

7

4

3

80400

91572

75610

98565

80213

93533

31168

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8605

Wimberly, Tonya

Schroeder, Jeffrey

Bartlett, Cynthia

Bartlett, Tracy

Bartlett, Zack

Jones, Michelle

Revilla, Tammy

87306 Momma Rules
FROM : 

6

5

4

3

7

5

3

3

00442

93986

93722

01437

96047

02789

40109

30288

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8406

Capps, Johnny

Giles, Brian

Giles, Keith

Taft, Diane

Nix, Mary Beth

Oddo, Patricia

Parker, Steven

Williams, Melissa

87401 Will's Team
FROM : 

6

7

2

4

5

3

3

2

96303

71972

11973

60351

11074

75017

22797

19946

I

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8107

Hitt, William

Wires, James

Horton, Angela

Bailey, Steve

Franklin, Eddie Bo

Franklin, Sherry

Cannon, Autumn

Simpson, Brittany

87403 S.S.S.
FROM : 

5

4

3

7

3

2

4

3

91101

29521

96369

09476

17753

80464

02181

98921

I

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8304

Simmons, William

Simmons, Ruth

Wehby, Melissa

Barnes, Mike

Barnes, Margie

Burnett, Mary

Carter, Steve

Langton, Tyla

87406 Peach City Styx
FROM : 

4

3

4

6

3

6

3

3

72566

93075

80246

81686

51405

28021

12087

86824

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 8307

Popwell, John

Culp, James

Maddox, Justin

Webb, Jeffrey

Mathews, Cody

Woods, Gary

Massey, Stephannie

Woods, Jeffrey

87505 Knight Hawks
FROM : 

4

4

4

3

6

4

5

2

11288

70095

80958

12353

96452

12154

96427

61457

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8403

Waldon, Richard

Turner, Larry

Foust, Kenneth

Martin, John

Mayfield, Robert

Ward, James

Burton, Jerry

Anderson, Carol

87508 Racker Snappers
FROM : 

6

4

5

6

4

3

01047

80122

72114

80120

50160

70570

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8107

Alfano, Chris

Beasley, Gerald

Christian, Darin

Ezelle, Gerald

Armstrong, Ricky

Armstrong, Charlotte

87702 Buzz Express
FROM : 

7

6

4

3

5

3

3

3

00062

92601

93009

95637

33000

80376

90456

20785

I

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8402

Gibson, Paul

Gibson, Buzzy

Bonds, Andreia

Pogorila, Anastasiya

Engelmann, Stephen

Petty, Taylor

Nance, Frances

Robertson, William

87705 Safety Dance
FROM : 

7

6

3

6

4

3

3

2

93586

72278

12912

80608

80168

17430

40106

80228

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 8406

Brandon, Grayle

Wilson, Sheri

Lavene, Jennifer

Lavene, Larry

Evans, Lona

Saunders, Christina

West, Barry

Johnson, Diane

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


